
5000M MALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 746 ABUTAS EVELOU ABONG FEU Male 20-Jan-96 ELITE 15:53.63 GOLD

2 837 MAGHINAY EDGAR JR. SAYSON SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 25-Nov-98 ELITE 16:39.52 SILVER

3 678 VALENCIA ALBERT - PHILIPPINE ARMY Male 15-Jun-82 ELITE 16:52.63 BRONZE

4 404 RODRIGO RENNEY BELEN SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 28-Feb-98 ELITE 16:58.34

5 757 GUARTE MILBERT MALIGO FEU Male 10-Sep-98 ELITE 17:29.14

6 686 CAROLINO JOBERT SANTILLAN PHILIPPINE ARMY Male 25-Apr-83 ELITE 17:44.79

7 196 LARGO JOHN MICHAEL C ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 19-Jan-97 ELITE 18:01.29

8 1401 TULAYLAY ANDRO B. EARIST Male 24-Feb-97 ELITE 18:05.61

9 1298 DIEGO JONIEL F. BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY Male 14-Feb-98 ELITE 19:41.99
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

5000M FEMALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 156 GAGNAO JOIDA GADOT FEU Female 23-Apr-96 ELITE 18:19.23 GOLD

2 168 SUNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASITUEDOJONEZA MEI GAYLAN FEU Female 24-Sep-98 ELITE 20:09.60 SILVER

3 1288 FAUSTINO CRISTYMHAR M. BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY Female 18-Jul-98 ELITE 23:34.66 BRONZE

4 504 ACLO YVE CHLOI MAE MAGAT UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 06-Aug-97 ELITE 24:05.12
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

100M MALE SENIOR
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 3 1 753 KASI FEBEROY LUGAN FEU Male 07-Feb-98 ELITE 10.8 .71 +00.30 GOLD

2 2 1 750 PACULBA JOHN KENNETH ROSALES FEU Male 26-Aug-97 ELITE 10.9 .84 +00.40 SILVER

3 1 1 397 CANARIA JR RONALD QUILALANG SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 02-May-95 ELITE 11.0 .97 +00.10 BRONZE

4 1 2 309 ESPILLO JOVENER C NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 20-Sep-97 ELITE 11.1 .01 +00.10

5 2 2 751 MAGARZO JESTONY NICOLAS FEU Male 11-Nov-97 ELITE 11.1 .03 +00.40

6 1 3 26 DADIVAS ALFREDO SOLERA UPHSD Male 27-Feb-97 ELITE 11.1 .04 +00.10

7 2 3 193 CUEVAS ELIAS RUTHER S ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 01-Nov-96 ELITE 11.1 .08 +00.40

8 3 2 1295 DE JESUS ARVIN D. BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY Male 20-Feb-98 ELITE 11.3 .22 +00.30

9 2 4 708 HUMPAY JOSEPH PARCON DLSU Male 09-Dec-95 ELITE 11.3 .24 +00.40

10 2 5 109 OBIENA ERNEST JOHN UY UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 17-Nov-95 ELITE 11.3 .27 +00.40

11 2 6 263 GO YUHEI S. ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY Male 30-Jun-95 ELITE 11.4 .36 +00.40

12 1 4 198 OLIVARES CHRISTIAN N ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 14-Dec-97 ELITE 11.5 .45 +00.10

13 3 3 1292 BASILIO KARL ANGELO M. BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY Male 28-Jan-98 ELITE 11.6 .51 +00.30

14 2 7 713 MARALIT MANOLO RAFAEL TAN DLSU Male 22-Aug-97 ELITE 11.6 .54 +00.40

15 1 5 29 LOPEZ CARLO GEGAÑIA UPHSD Male 30-Nov-97 ELITE 11.6 .59 +00.10

16 3 4 1375 SALAMAT DARWIN C. BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY Male 04-Oct-98 ELITE 11.8 .08 +00.30

17 1 6 670 ANTONES MATTHEW - UPHSD Male 06-Jun-98 ELITE 12.0 .97 +00.10

18 1 7 671 ABALO ALLIAN CHRISTIAN - UPHSD Male 29-Aug-97 ELITE 12.6 .57 +00.10

19 3 5 1392 DURAN ALMER L. EARIST Male 02-May-97 ELITE 13.4 .33 +00.30
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

100M FEMALE SENIOR
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 1 1272 ZULUETA KIM SOTARIDONA ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY Female 03-Oct-96 ELITE 12.1 .02 +00.20 GOLD

2 1 2 590 MALONZO JEREMIAH ANGELA CRUZ UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES Female 10-Oct-96 ELITE 12.5 .44 +00.20 SILVER

3 1 3 164 PARAGILE JELLY DIANNE CASALME FEU Female 12-Dec-97 ELITE 12.6 .55 +00.20 BRONZE

4 1 4 163 PALMARES RICH BACOLINAO FEU Female 07-Nov-97 ELITE 12.9 .86 +00.20

5 1 5 186 ESGUERA MA. LORENZA A ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Female 06-Jul-98 ELITE 13.0 .93 +00.20

6 2 1 165 PEDRAL SAMANTHA NICOLE CADUYAC FEU Female 06-Jun-98 ELITE 13.1 .02 -00.70

7 2 2 1377 ANDALES MELYN A BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY Female 08-Oct-98 ELITE 13.6 .58 -00.70

8 1 6 167 SILVESTRE MA. MARICAR LAUREA FEU Female 15-May-98 ELITE 13.7 .68 +00.20

9 2 3 1291 UDTOHAN JENIE E. BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY Female 15-Feb-97 ELITE 13.8 .80 -00.70

PAGE 4 OF 40



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

100M MALE U20
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 1 265 GARRIDO MANUEL MIGUEL GERALDEZ ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY Male 01-Jun-12 U20 11.0 .95 -01.00 GOLD

2 1 2 50 VILLAROSA WARREN ESCOVILLAR UPHSD Male 22-Feb-99 U20 11.1 .10 -01.00 SILVER

3 1 3 563 ALDONZA JR. RODOLFO ISMAEL UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 11-Jul-99 U20 11.2 .19 -01.00 BRONZE

4 2 1 149 PERALTA RAPHAEL ALHAMBRA UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 26-Jun-00 U20 11.2 .11 -00.00

5 2 2 46 QUIAMBAO MARK VINCENT  UPHSD Male 29-Apr-00 U20 11.2 .15 -00.00

6 1 4 41 GOZALES REGIE MADAHAN UPHSD Male 21-Jun-99 U20 11.6 .51 -01.00

7 1 5 418 BAGBAGAY JEROME OBRA SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 13-Aug-00 U20 11.6 .54 -01.00

8 1 6 464 AYTONA JIRIEL JOHN MAGALLONES TEAM PASIG Male 05-Oct-00 U20 11.6 .58 -01.00

9 2 3 1103 AGUDONG JOHN AUNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASINEDAGGAO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 29-May-00 U20 11.9 .85 -00.00

10 2 4 57 GUMABON JOMARI JAUILLONAR UPHSD Male 03-Nov-99 U20 11.9 .86 -00.00

11 2 5 1381 PUNZALAN ANGELO M. BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY Male 25-Mar-00 U20 12.5 .45 -00.00

12 2 6 1448 VILLAREAL JAYPEE N/A EARIST Male 22-Jan-00 U20 13.0 .95 -00.00

1 323 GODOY REYMARK A NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 02-Dec-00 U20 DQ/FS
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

100M FEMALE U20
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 1 303 CUYOM ELIZA C NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Female 21-Aug-00 U20 12.3 .30 -00.00 GOLD

2 2 1 721 GURO ELRICA ANNE ESPINOSA DLSU Female 04-Jan-99 U20 12.3 .27 -00.30 SILVER

3 1 2 305 LUMAPAS JESSEL M NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Female 12-Oct-00 U20 12.4 .33 -00.00 BRONZE

4 2 2 261 ZULUETA KRIZIA SOTARIDONA ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY Female 25-Feb-99 U20 12.4 .40 -00.30

5 2 3 253 MOSTOLES VIAH LYCA CASTILLA ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY Female 06-Apr-99 U20 12.7 .64 -00.30

6 1 3 179 MERCURIO ANNIE ROSE MARCELO FEU Female 24-Nov-00 U20 13.0 .97 -00.00

7 1 4 176 MARIGON CINDY FALCO FEU Female 25-Sep-99 U20 13.2 .17 -00.00

8 2 4 304 JAIME PAMELA JOY C NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Female 07-Oct-00 U20 13.2 .14 -00.30

9 1 5 178 MENDOZA PAMELA JOCELLE ADORA FEU Female 08-Sep-99 U20 13.4 .39 -00.00

10 2 5 1478 MATCHINO MA. LOURDES TIOZON ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY Female 15-Oct-99 U20 13.4 .32 -00.30

11 1 6 173 GELLOANI ROMYZA ANGELOU DULLA FEU Female 15-May-99 U20 13.8 .72 -00.00

12 2 6 1378 SANTIAGO HAZEL R. BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY Female 03-Jun-99 U20 14.6 .44 -00.30
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

100M MALE U18
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 2 1 1113 VERDADERO VERUEL ELUMBA JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 10-Jun-01 U18 10.8 .79 -00.10 GOLD

2 2 2 1198 LABITA ALHRYAN EGONIO SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 29-Apr-01 U18 10.9 .81 -00.10 SILVER

3 3 1 1598 JABOL JASON MANZANILLO DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS Male 07-Nov-02 U18 11.2 .13 +00.40 BRONZE

4 3 2 202 GOMBA DERRECK S ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 03-Apr-01 U18 11.2 .15 +00.40

5 2 3 851 FLORES RYAN JOSEPH BAROÑA SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 11-Jan-01 U18 11.3 .25 -00.10

6 1 1 407 CELESTINO BENEDICT TUAZON SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 16-Jan-01 U18 11.5 .41 +00.80

7 2 4 770 MAGHACOT ALOYSIOUS AEROLLFLORALDE FEU Male 10-Dec-99 U20 11.5 .4 -00.10

8 3 3 799 MARTINEZ JOSE MANUEL ABENOJA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Male 24-Jun-18 U18 11.5 .48 +00.40

9 1 2 454 MENDOZA TIMOTYJHON URETA TEAM PASIG Male 02-Sep-03 YOUNGSTER 11.7 .69 +00.80

10 1 3 410 LIMPAG EARL JOHN DEPASUCAT SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 11-Feb-01 U18 11.9 .86 +00.80

11 1 4 13 DELOS REYES CARL DOMINIC  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGA Male 11-Nov-01 U18 12.0 .95 +00.80

12 1 5 128 ROLLO ZEUS VALLADORES UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 18-Apr-01 U18 12.0 .97 +00.80

13 3 4 1129 CANDIA JORGE PERTIS KALAYAAN NATIONAL HS Male 27-Oct-02 U18 12.1 .05 +00.40

14 1 6 124 NUESTRO MARK ANTHONY - UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 15-Jul-03 YOUNGSTER 12.2 .20 +00.80

15 1 7 446 BION JOSELITO P. TEAM PASIG Male 02-May-01 U18 12.3 .25 +00.80

16 2 5 942 CASTRO KURT IOANNI VILLEGAS TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Male 30-Jan-04 YOUNGSTER 12.3 .23 -00.10

17 3 5 125 NUESTRO JOHN MANIQUIZ UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 16-Feb-05 YOUNGSTER 12.7 .64 +00.40

18 3 6 948 MONASTERIAL JARTH PAUL TIMAGOS TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Male 22-Oct-04 YOUNGSTER 13.3 .24 +00.40

2 551 DELA CRUZ JUNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASINE KAYE CRIS? UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 26-Sep-01 U18 DNF
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

100M FEMALE U18
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1 1 525 LOBOS PATRICIA BALATUCAN UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 11-Sep-01 U18 12.4 .36 +00.30 GOLD

2 1 2 6 PATDU JANICE  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGA Female 31-Dec-03 YOUNGSTER 12.5 .50 +00.30 SILVER

3 3 1 1453 ABROGAR SAMANTHA NONE SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA Female 16-Jan-02 U18 12.6 .60 +00.10 BRONZE

4 3 2 514 CALLOS SALLY SUMBILON UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 27-Jan-03 YOUNGSTER 12.7 .62 +00.10

5 3 3 784 VILLANUEVA SANDARA OPENA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 28-Sep-02 U18 13.2 .19 +00.10

6 2 1 1617 SANTIAGO KRISLEEN SHANE SINUHIN DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS Female 11-Sep-05 YOUNGSTER 13.3 .30 +00.20

7 1 3 435 CUNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASINARJOYCE LYNNE GENABE TEAM PASIG Female 18-Aug-01 U18 13.4 .32 +00.30

8 2 2 782 ROJO MARIA KATRINA OMAÑA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 06-Nov-01 U18 13.4 .33 +00.20

9 2 3 522 GOCHOCO JANE MARIE EVANGELIO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 25-Jan-05 YOUNGSTER 13.4 .35 +00.20

10 3 4 287 VI CHOLAGNE DEANNEGALABAN MIRIAM COLLEGE Female 19-Apr-01 U18 13.4 .36 +00.10

11 2 4 515 CORTIZANO MECCA LLANTINO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 14-May-01 U18 13.5 .45 +00.20

12 3 5 5 YUMUL HAZEL  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGA Female 30-Jun-04 YOUNGSTER 13.6 .53 +00.10

13 1 4 437 FLORES WENCY PAGCALIWANGAN TEAM PASIG Female 27-Nov-02 U18 13.6 .58 +00.30

14 1 5 2 BRUA ANGEL JOY  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGA Female 28-Apr-04 YOUNGSTER 13.6 .59 +00.30

15 2 5 911 COSTAN JULIANA M TEAM TITUS Female 21-Aug-05 YOUNGSTER 14.7 .63 +00.20

16 1 6 331 ATINADO JAYMIELYN - OLONGAPO CITY Female 20-May-02 U18 15.4 .37 +00.30

17 2 6 945 BERIDO ASHA KIRSTINE GONZAGA TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Female 16-Jun-04 YOUNGSTER 15.5 .45 +00.20
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

3000MSC MALE U20
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 206 AGAWA LOUIE L ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 21-Aug-00 U20 10:12.7 .64 GOLD

2 319 GABRIEL GEMPHIL Z NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 26-Apr-99 U20 10:19.3 .24 SILVER

3 49 URGEL JOHN MICHAEL DUMABOC UPHSD Male 04-Dec-99 U20 10:27.1 .08 BRONZE

4 42 GONZALES JUMELL SUAREZ UPHSD Male 17-Jul-00 U20 10:42.9 .859

5 1597 GOMEZ MICHAEL KARL RAMONCITOMAGGUDAYAO DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS Male 16-May-00 U20 10:56.7 .70

6 44 MANUEL LESTER JOHN DIOSANTA UPHSD Male 26-Oct-00 U20 10:58.7 .64

7 849 AUMADA LLOYD TOLENTINO SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 24-Oct-00 U20 11:51.7 .64

988 MANALANSAN GLENN FORD RAMIREZ COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN Male 03-Oct-00 U20 DNF
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

3000MSC FEMALE U20
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 306 MANZANO ABEGAIL A NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Female 26-Apr-00 U20 12:03.0 .95 GOLD

2 731 BEGATA KRISTINE JOY SARIOLA DLSU Female 16-Oct-00 U20 12:44.1 .05 SILVER

3 723 DOMINGO LAILA NONE DLSU Female 09-Nov-99 U20 13:07.1 .02 BRONZE

172 GAYRAMARA LARA JANE SUAYBAGUIO FEU Female 25-Jun-00 U20 DNF
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

3000MSC MALE U18
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1200 CRUZ RENZ RECONES SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 20-Apr-02 U18 10:23.9 .86 GOLD

2 981 NAVARRO MARK VINCENT PASCUA COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN Male 07-Mar-01 U18 10:31.7 .67 SILVER

3 556 PRINCILLO WENDELLE CASTILLO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 28-Jan-02 U18 11:05.5 .479 BRONZE

4 1109 BUHI CHARLES DHAWID ABELLA JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 12-Feb-01 U18 11:11.7 .61

5 1591 DEL ROSARIO BERNARD PAUL - DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS Male 20-May-01 U18 11:26.0 .92

6 1161 TAMBOT MARK DANIEL ALMONTE NAVOTAS Male 09-Aug-04 YOUNGSTER 11:52.8 .77

7 1463 PABATAO JIAN HRITIAN R. SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA Male 05-Dec-02 U18 12:00.8 .74

8 1384 ROSALES MC ARTNEY ALBITOS COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN Male 29-Jul-05 YOUNGSTER 13:19.2 .11
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

3000MSC FEMALE U18
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

NO PARTICIPANTS
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

1600MW MALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 547 VERDERA EDWIN JR. QUINTO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 15-Mar-97 ELITE 6:55.2 .17 GOLD

2 199 PANES ROVEL H ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 04-Oct-98 ELITE 7:15.9 .89 SILVER

3 718 CORONEL JAN M. DLSU Male 14-Jun-98 ELITE 8:50.0 .99 BRONZE

689 ANDAYA LARRY BENUA PHILIPPINE ARMY Male 21-Oct-84 ELITE DQ

1423 ANGGA JOMAR PAYAN SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 30-Nov-98 ELITE DQ
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

1600MW FEMALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 183 CADLAON DIANA JASPHER P ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Female 26-Oct-96 ELITE 8:51.73 GOLD

2 504 ACLO YVE CHLOI MAE MAGAT UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 06-Aug-97 ELITE 8:54.31 SILVER

3 185 DAGASDAS ANALYN D ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Female 18-Jul-98 ELITE 9:36.11 BRONZE

169 VALERIANO MA. JESSA GUEVARA FEU Female 25-Dec-94 ELITE DQ

158 GEYROZAGA JOLAN NO MIDDLE NAME FEU Female 07-Jun-98 ELITE DQ

175 MALOLOY-ON SHELLAMAE ALMOGUERA FEU Female 31-May-99 U20 10:22.31 PERF. ONLY
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

1600MW MALE U20
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 567 BAYOLA JOHN ALDOUS BAGTAS UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 09-Jan-18 U20 7:45.0 GOLD

2 896 ABIANG JOHN OLIVER B TEAM TITUS Male 28-Oct-99 U20 8:33.7 SILVER

3 242 CUNANAN CARL ANGELO M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 28-Jun-99 U20 9:28.7 BRONZE

140 DE IMUS CARLOS TAYCO UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 01-Nov-00 U20 DQ

325 SAN GABRIEL FRANCIS JAMES D NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 14-Aug-00 U20 DQ
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

1600MW FEMALE U20
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

NO PARTICIPANTS
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

1000MW MALE U18
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 559 SANTOS MICO FAJARDO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 23-Oct-02 U18 4:53.61 GOLD

2 895 LEEHUEKEE ANGELO LUCAS TEAM TITUS Male 20-Feb-95 U18 5:02.27 SILVER

3 456 OXALES GABRIEL AMIT RESUELLO TEAM PASIG Male 17-Apr-04 YOUNGSTER 6:32.95 BRONZE

966 LUBANG LANS JOSEF TANTOCO UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male 08-Jul-02 U18 4:57.83 DQ

1435 FRANCISCO EZEKIEL DREW ELVIÑA UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 18-Mar-01 U18 DQ

1485 DUBLIN CARMELA THERESECAVADA ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY Female 30-Oct-99 U20 DQ
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

1000MW FEMALE U18
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 394 WANGKAY LAURIZE JEANTE G Saint Michael's College of Laguna Female 09-May-04 YOUNGSTER 4:57.39 GOLD

2 897 HALAGUENA ALANA S TEAM TITUS Female 20-Nov-01 U18 5:18.52 SILVER

3 521 GARCIA KRISTINE SUSUSCO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 17-Jul-02 U18 5:25.39 BRONZE

4 528 PEREZ MA. VERONICA SITAL UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 20-Nov-03 YOUNGSTER 5:30.74

5 539 ARILE ANACEL C. UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 25-Sep-02 U18 5:50.11

6 912 TALARO JULIANA D TEAM TITUS Female 17-Aug-02 U18 6:02.86
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

4X400M RELAY MALE SENIOR
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1 1 1081 MANULAT MILLER BAGALLON JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 03-Nov-97 ELITE 3:24.76 GOLD

1077 MANULAT JUNE BALUCAN JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 17-Jun-97 ELITE

1083 BANAS JERALD PAVILLO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 14-Feb-98 ELITE

1071 TEJAMO MARK CARCOSIA JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 27-Aug-96 ELITE

2 1 2 22 BAJO EDWIN CLAVERON UPHSD Male 01-Jun-97 ELITE 3:25.31 SILVER

29 LOPEZ CARLO GEGAÑIA UPHSD Male 30-Nov-97 ELITE

24 BATUTO MICHAEL  UPHSD Male 20-Mar-97 ELITE

26 DADIVAS ALFREDO SOLERA UPHSD Male 27-Feb-97 ELITE

3 2 1 751 MAGARZO JESTONY NICOLAS FEU Male 11-Nov-97 ELITE 3:25.31 BRONZE

772 CRESENCIA JOHN CHRISTIAN EDEM FEU Male 20-Mar-00 U20

758 MATCHINO MAVERICK CHRISTIANGUERERRO FEU Male 14-Sep-98 ELITE

751 MAGARZO JESTONY NICOLAS FEU Male 11-Nov-97 ELITE

4 1 3 225 GALLEON RUSSELL MAGATAO COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN Male 05-Jul-97 ELITE 3:25.48

227 VIDAL JOHN LESTER PEREZ COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN Male 23-Oct-98 ELITE

977 SAPAR GLEN JAYSON LARGO COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN Male 13-Aug-98 ELITE

972 FERNANDEZ AMEER JIBRAN MACAO UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male 24-May-04 YOUNGSTER

5 1 4 195 GACETA JERIC S ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 22-Dec-97 ELITE 3:27.59

198 OLIVARES CHRISTIAN N ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 14-Dec-97 ELITE

193 CUEVAS ELIAS RUTHER S ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 01-Nov-96 ELITE

197 NORQUIERA RONALD M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 29-Aug-98 ELITE

6 1 5 722 VELASQUEZ FRANCE DAYSON DLSU Male 30-Sep-99 U20 3:28.59

713 MARALIT MANOLO RAFAEL TAN DLSU Male 22-Aug-97 ELITE

704 EJERCITO JERICO JAVIER DLSU Male 30-Sep-92 ELITE

716 ROXAS EMILIO B. DLSU Male 06-Jan-98 ELITE

7 2 2 1293 CANGAS CHANDELLE C. BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY Male 28-Jul-98 ELITE 3:33.21

1295 DE JESUS ARVIN D. BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY Male 20-Feb-98 ELITE

1374 ROBLES PATRICK NEIL ANDREIY. BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY Male 22-Jun-98 ELITE

1300 MENDIONA JERICHO F. BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY Male 13-Sep-98 ELITE

8 2 3 1256 ACEDERA DAN CHARLES FIOLINO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 14-Aug-97 ELITE 3:45.40

997 MARTINEZ WILMAR MENDOZA UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 28-Aug-96 ELITE

546 MORANO RENATO II RANIN UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 19-Jul-97 ELITE

544 GRAFIL JAHN DOMINIC MUSNI UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 20-Jul-98 ELITE

9 2 4 1448 VILLAREAL JAYPEE N/A EARIST Male 22-Jan-00 U20 4:20.23

1392 DURAN ALMER L. EARIST Male 02-May-97 ELITE

1404 SALIDO JOHN CYRIL T. EARIST Male 15-Jan-99 U20

1598 JABOL JASON MANZANILLO DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS Male 07-Nov-02 U18
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

4X400M RELAY FEMALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 154 AGUINALDO ELIZA GUTIERREZ FEU Female 22-Dec-96 ELITE 4:12.06 GOLD

165 PEDRAL SAMANTHA NICOLE CADUYAC FEU Female 06-Jun-98 ELITE

173 GELLOANI ROMYZA ANGELOU DULLA FEU Female 15-May-99 U20

156 GAGNAO JOIDA GADOT FEU Female 23-Apr-96 ELITE

2 703 CARIÑO ANGEL RAGANDAP DLSU Female 08-Jun-77 ELITE 4:21.27 SILVER

709 HERNANDEZ SHAIRA BIAOCO DLSU Female 14-Mar-96 ELITE

721 GURO ELRICA ANNE ESPINOSA DLSU Female 04-Jan-99 U20

715 ESCOTON MELISSA DAVALOS DLSU Female 22-Dec-97 ELITE

3 1377 ANDALES MELYN A BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY Female 08-Oct-98 ELITE 4:45.72 BRONZE

1286 BORGONIA REA C. BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY Female 06-Aug-97 ELITE

1291 UDTOHAN JENIE E. BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY Female 15-Feb-97 ELITE

1388 RUNES RUDI ROXAS DLSZ Male 08-Jan-03 YOUNGSTER
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

4X400M RELAY MALE U20
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 35 ARZAGA JEROCK LASTIMOSA UPHSD Male 29-Jul-99 U20 3:25.00 GOLD

50 VILLAROSA WARREN ESCOVILLAR UPHSD Male 22-Feb-99 U20

37 CEBALLOS JIMS BOOC UPHSD Male 25-Jul-00 U20

42 GONZALES JUMELL SUAREZ UPHSD Male 17-Jul-00 U20

2 314 CABALO JOHN LLOYD H NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 04-Sep-00 U20 3:26.17 SILVER

323 GODOY REYMARK A NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 02-Dec-00 U20

312 ALAMO HIRO L NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 12-Sep-00 U20

315 CABANAG JOEL N NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 02-Sep-99 U20

3 576 OSORIO JOHN LOYD HORNADA UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 09-Oct-99 U20 3:27.12 BRONZE

579 SANTOS MARK GARCIA UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 11-Mar-99 U20

561 AGUNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASINLLOYD AYALA UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 19-Sep-99 U20

577 PACIS JERICO G UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 14-Feb-00 U20

4 1602 SALAYON ALBERT VILLAFLORES DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS Male 08-Aug-99 U20 3:28.90

1608 SISTER MARC ALLEN GARCIA DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS Male 04-Sep-99 U20

1605 SANTILECES BRYAN BULALACAO DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS Male 13-Jun-99 U20

1599 LAZARO JOHN RAY ANSALI DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS Male 28-Apr-00 U20

5 146 OXALES BRYAN RESUELLO UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 30-May-00 U20 3:34.19

964 HERA ROEL LUCID UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 26-Oct-99 U20

136 BAUTISTA ROMEL VIRGINIO UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 04-Sep-00 U20

1436 AROMIN BAXTER NIRAJ TORIADEN UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 20-May-00 U20

6 1098 GUERVACIO JAN MELL FRANCIS EGAMAO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 30-Jan-00 U20 3:35.29

1087 CASTILLO MARK CARLO FLORES JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 18-Feb-99 U20

1103 AGUDONG JOHN AUNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASINEDAGGAO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 29-May-00 U20

1088 WACQUISAN JAWORSHKI DANNANG JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 26-Feb-99 U20

7 340 ABELA MARY ANNE PADILLA OLONGAPO CITY Female 08-Dec-99 U20 3:45.86

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

4X400M RELAY FEMALE U20
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

NO PARTICIPANTS
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

4X400M RELAY MALE U18
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1 1 852 BACLE ANTHONY JR. YENDIAN SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 30-Jan-01 U18 3:29.97 GOLD

1199 AQUINO MIGUEL ESCALANTE SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 06-Jun-01 U18

1198 LABITA ALHRYAN EGONIO SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 29-Apr-01 U18

851 FLORES RYAN JOSEPH BAROÑA SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 11-Jan-01 U18

2 1 2 15 BATALONA MICHAEL ANGELO  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGA Male 20-Feb-01 U18 3:31.35 SILVER

10 PAGATPAT JOHN PAUL LACE CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGA Male 29-Mar-01 U18

13 DELOS REYES CARL DOMINIC  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGA Male 11-Nov-01 U18

14 OMBID JESHREL VAN  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGA Male 07-Apr-03 YOUNGSTER

3 1 3 785 GARCIA JEROME ANSUAS MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Male 24-Feb-03 U18 3:35.71 BRONZE

799 MARTINEZ JOSE MANUEL ABENOJA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Male 24-Jun-18 U18

1158 GARCIA JOHN MARLVIC DELOS SANTOS MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Male 28-Oct-03 U18

1450 POBLACION KYLE FRANCISCO MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Male 26-Mar-02 U18

4 1 4 463 SANTILLAN JOHN LLOYD SALCEDO TEAM PASIG Male 20-Jul-01 U18 3:39.20

461 SAMSON ACEJOHN RESURRECCION TEAM PASIG Male 20-Aug-01 U18

446 BION JOSELITO P. TEAM PASIG Male 02-May-01 U18

454 MENDOZA TIMOTYJHON URETA TEAM PASIG Male 02-Sep-03 YOUNGSTER

5 2 1 556 PRINCILLO WENDELLE CASTILLO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 28-Jan-02 U18 3:40.74

548 BESMONTE JHAN DALE OLIMBA UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 19-Oct-01 U18

555 MAGCALAYO ROMER EVANGELIO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 05-Aug-01 U18

1258 BANATAO MANUEL JR MOISES UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 03-Apr-02 U18

6 2 2 411 LORAÑA YUSSEF PEREZ SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 14-Jul-01 U18 3:42.49

410 LIMPAG EARL JOHN DEPASUCAT SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 11-Feb-01 U18

407 CELESTINO BENEDICT TUAZON SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 16-Jan-01 U18

409 GUBAL JUNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASIN BRIXPAIRAT SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 15-Dec-01 U18

7 1 5 1464 GALLANO JAN REY D SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA Male 31-Jan-03 U18 3:46.40

1462 MARBELLA JOSHUA MATTHEW D. SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA Male 22-May-02 U18

1463 PABATAO JIAN HRITIAN R. SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA Male 05-Dec-02 U18

1421 ALARCON ANDREI E SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA Male 17-Dec-03 U18

8 2 3 899 SECUYA DON NAZER A. TEAM TITUS Male 09-Jan-02 U18 4:09.32

895 LEEHUEKEE ANGELO LUCAS TEAM TITUS Male 20-Feb-95 U18

898 ABAS MUSHARRAF S TEAM TITUS Male 01-Jan-02 U18

908 DIZON JERARD G TEAM TITUS Male 23-Jun-04 YOUNGSTER

9 2 4 1241 TUMANGAN JOHN DAVE TRIPULCA TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Male 05-Dec-05 YOUNGSTER 4:13.34

948 MONASTERIAL JARTH PAUL TIMAGOS TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Male 22-Oct-04 YOUNGSTER

939 ACLAN JOHN ERICK VALENCIA TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Male 28-Oct-03 YOUNGSTER

949 BERNADA KIME JOE BRINER ESPIRITU TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Male 16-Nov-04 YOUNGSTER
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

4X400M RELAY FEMALE U18
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1593 DEOCAMPO CHARLAINE SIMPRON DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS Female 20-Jun-03 YOUNGSTER 4:08.64 GOLD

1594 EUSTE ALEXANDRA ENDRANO DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS Female 13-Jul-03 YOUNGSTER SILVER

1592 DEOCAMPO CHARMAINE SIMPRON DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS Female 20-Jun-03 YOUNGSTER BRONZE

1601 RIVERA DAISY RETIZA DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS Female 31-Dec-01 U18

2 515 CORTIZANO MECCA LLANTINO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 14-May-01 U18 4:12.08

522 GOCHOCO JANE MARIE EVANGELIO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 25-Jan-05 YOUNGSTER

514 CALLOS SALLY SUMBILON UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 27-Jan-03 YOUNGSTER

525 LOBOS PATRICIA BALATUCAN UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 11-Sep-01 U18

3 1156 GACULA AEVRIELLE JOAQUIN MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 12-May-03 U18 4:21.40

784 VILLANUEVA SANDARA OPENA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 28-Sep-02 U18

783 PARAJAS TRISHA MAUI DELA CUESTA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 18-Mar-02 U18

780 ABAD MIA ROSE B MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 03-Sep-01 U18

4 6 PATDU JANICE  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGA Female 31-Dec-03 YOUNGSTER 4:24.33

4 CORDOVILLA LOVELY  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGA Female 07-Feb-02 U18

3 SOBREVEGA NEMIA  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGA Female 18-Feb-03 YOUNGSTER

2 BRUA ANGEL JOY  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGA Female 28-Apr-04 YOUNGSTER

5 434 CAITUM MARIA CRISTINA RIVERO TEAM PASIG Female 30-Apr-01 U18 4:24.66

432 BAYLON TRACY CAPITULO TEAM PASIG Female 13-Jan-01 U18

437 FLORES WENCY PAGCALIWANGAN TEAM PASIG Female 27-Nov-02 U18

442 TIBON RUSSEL ESTUDILLO TEAM PASIG Female 22-Aug-01 U18

6 946 SALUDARES ANGELICA OTERO TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Female 28-Jul-04 YOUNGSTER 5:04.55

952 BAKIT DANICA KIRSTEN MAYBERMUDEZ TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Female 01-May-05 YOUNGSTER

943 BALOLOY ANGELINA JOAN LEGASPI TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Female 09-Feb-04 YOUNGSTER

945 BERIDO ASHA KIRSTINE GONZAGA TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Female 16-Jun-04 YOUNGSTER
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

LONG JUMP MALE U20
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 313 AQUINO KARL ARVYN R. NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 30-Jun-99 U20 7.07 -0.5 GOLD

2 759 RAFOLS JOHN MARVIN ARAGON FEU Male 03-Jan-99 U20 6.75 -0.5 SILVER

3 50 VILLAROSA WARREN ESCOVILLAR UPHSD Male 22-Feb-99 U20 6.69 0.7 BRONZE

4 320 GASCON JAY MARK D NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 25-Aug-99 U20 6.57 0.2

5 317 CUNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASODIOALDRIN R. NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 26-Jan-99 U20 6.46 0.7

6 572 GARBIN EDGIE BASCO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 28-Oct-99 U20 6.36 0.4

7 774 TOLENTINO ROLLY OCARIZA FEU Male 8/9/19__ U20 6.36 0.8

8 326 UBANDO ALBERTO C NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 10-Feb-99 U20 6.29 -0.3

9 60 MONTECINA JANSEEN JUM CUNAG UPHSD Male 07-Dec-99 U20 6.25

10 769 KASI JOVANIE BLAHING FEU Male 20-Nov-99 U20 6.25

11 136 BAUTISTA ROMEL VIRGINIO UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 04-Sep-00 U20 6.18

12 55 DELOS SANTOS PRINCE JOHN CORTEZ UPHSD Male 02-Oct-99 U20 6.15

13 151 ROMERO JOHN CELESTINO MAURICIO UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 27-Nov-00 U20 6.1

14 574 MARISTELA GARIBALD MENDOZA UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 27-May-99 U20 6.06

15 1257 LORENZO RYAN CARLO T UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 18-Jul-99 U20 6.02

16 726 OBIENA FRANCIS EDWARD ARCE DLSU Male 24-Jan-00 U20 6.01

17 772 CRESENCIA JOHN CHRISTIAN EDEM FEU Male 20-Mar-00 U20 5.86

18 1382 TORNO JUSTIN NICO B. BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY Male 23-Aug-00 U20 5.14

19 58 LORENZO JUNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASINETOMAS UPHSD Male 01-Jan-00 U20

20 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

LONG JUMP FEMALE U20
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1483 TALJA SHEILA SALIBIO ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY Female 16-Mar-99 U20 5.55 +1.30 GOLD

2 302 CAMINONG EVANGELENE R NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Female 17-Sep-00 U20 5.46 +0.70 SILVER

3 301 ALANAN YHANEY B NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Female 15-Sep-00 U20 5.14 +1.40 BRONZE

4 299 CABADDU MICA G NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Female 05-Aug-00 U20 5.02 -0.00

5 537 GARCIA QUINN PAELDON UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 30-Sep-99 U20 5.01 +0.70

6 513 BANATAO CHERRY MAE MOISES UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 21-Dec-00 U20 5.00 +0.70

7 444 GONZALES PRINCES FAITH PANDONG TEAM PASIG Female 27-Dec-00 U20 4.92 -0.10

8 725 CHOI ANGELYN ELIZA SY DLSU Female 11-Dec-99 U20 4.58 +1.30

9 180 QUISAY JEREN DISCAYA FEU Female 03-Oct-00 U20 4.49

10 1452 POLINTAN AIRA MAE L. SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA Female 21-Oct-00 U20 4.38

11 176 MARIGON CINDY FALCO FEU Female 25-Sep-99 U20 4.35

12 443 CARAG ERICKA D.L TEAM PASIG Female 24-Sep-00 U20 4.30

13 730 CLARIANES BEATX YSABEL MEDINA DLSU Female 18-Aug-00 U20 3.77
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

LONG JUMP MALE U18
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 980 MEIM JAMES ABAD COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN Male 17-Dec-01 U18 6.84 -0.80 GOLD

2 310 NERI CLINT NIÑO L. NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 16-Jan-01 U18 6.71 -1.60 SILVER

3 18 JAMINILLO MJ  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGA Male 23-Feb-03 YOUNGSTER 6.62 -2.20 BRONZE

4 1596 GALLARDO JOHN JAKE ANOTADO DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS Male 04-Mar-01 U18 6.60 -0.70

5 204 PALERACIO WILFREDO R ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 01-Apr-01 U18 6.51 -1.20

6 853 CASTRO ADDRIAN DALISAY SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 14-Jun-01 U18 6.40 -1.10

7 19 RAMOS MARVIN  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGA Male 20-Jan-04 YOUNGSTER 6.16 +0.90

8 9 LOLO RAFAEL NUÑEZ CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGA Male 23-Oct-01 U18 6.05 -1.00

9 128 ROLLO ZEUS VALLADORES UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 18-Apr-01 U18 5.93

10 410 LIMPAG EARL JOHN DEPASUCAT SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 11-Feb-01 U18 5.85

11 771 JARAVATA JARRELD PHILLIP ANGELES FEU Male 25-Jan-00 U20 5.80

12 130 TORRES JOHN CARLO QUINTO UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 11-Apr-02 U18 5.67

13 15 BATALONA MICHAEL ANGELO  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGA Male 20-Feb-01 U18 5.60

14 1461 ARNALDO ALVIN D SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA Male 24-Apr-02 U18 5.56

15 550 CARANTO RAINIER PAUL JAYME UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 25-Nov-04 YOUNGSTER 5.30

16 453 LASCANO MICHAEL ALBERT REOPEREZ TEAM PASIG Male 24-May-02 U18 5.29

17 408 CONCEPCION RUNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASY JUNEGICOLE SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 18-Jun-01 U18 5.23

18 1241 TUMANGAN JOHN DAVE TRIPULCA TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Male 05-Dec-05 YOUNGSTER 5.11

19 1130 MACARAIG KARL MARK LEYDA KALAYAAN NATIONAL HS Male 20-Jan-03 YOUNGSTER 5.07

1258 BANATAO MANUEL JR MOISES UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 03-Apr-02 U18 NM
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

LONG JUMP FEMALE U18
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1617 SANTIAGO KRISLEEN SHANE SINUHIN DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS Female 11-Sep-05 YOUNGSTER 4.98 +0.50 GOLD

2 796 MACABANGKIT NAESREN ARGAME MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 18-Jul-05 U18 4.79 +1.00 SILVER

3 432 BAYLON TRACY CAPITULO TEAM PASIG Female 13-Jan-01 U18 4.76 +0.10 BRONZE

4 782 ROJO MARIA KATRINA OMAÑA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 06-Nov-01 U18 4.71 -0.30

5 1418 SIMBA FLORIE GIN GONAZAGA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 23-Dec-03 YOUNGSTER 4.70 +0.70

6 1453 ABROGAR SAMANTHA NONE SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA Female 16-Jan-02 U18 4.67 +0.70

7 1603 SANDREJO MARY JANE NAZARIO DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICS Female 18-Mar-01 U18 4.59 +0.40

8 524 LOBERANDO GRACE RADA UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 27-Feb-04 YOUNGSTER 4.46 -0.10

9 541 PELAEZ BEATRIZ TAN UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 22-Nov-03 YOUNGSTER 4.39

10 527 ORTEGA GERICE TAN UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 20-Feb-01 U18 4.23

11 442 TIBON RUSSEL ESTUDILLO TEAM PASIG Female 22-Aug-01 U18 4.05

12 331 ATINADO JAYMIELYN - OLONGAPO CITY Female 20-May-02 U18 4.02
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

HIGH JUMP MALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1429 LASANGUE TOTO MANUEL JR. A TEAM SPIRIT Male 01-Aug-89 ELITE 1.97 GOLD

2 1192 JISON FERNANDO JR. C. SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 16-Mar-98 ELITE 1.95 SILVER

3 1073 CORDERO ADONIS DALAPO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 25-Mar-97 ELITE 1.85 BRONZE

4 246 CALLEJO ALBERT T ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 06-Jul-96 ELITE 1.80

5 755 BACAS KIRK CIRE AMOGOD FEU Male 06-Jun-98 ELITE 1.75

6 745 CABALLERO JULIUS LIZO FEU Male 02-Jan-96 ELITE 1.70

7 1256 ACEDERA DAN CHARLES FIOLINO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 14-Aug-97 ELITE 1.65

1428 DIONES MARK HARRY ALOTO TEAM SPIRIT Male 03-Jan-93 ELITE 1.90 PERF. ONLY
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

HIGH JUMP MALE U20 
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 36 CALIPAY ERNIE CABANZA UPHSD Male 30-Aug-00 U20 1.97 GOLD

2 326 UBANDO ALBERTO C NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 10-Feb-99 U20 1.85 SILVER

3 317 CUNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASODIOALDRIN R. NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 26-Jan-99 U20 1.85 BRONZE

4 847 DELOS SANTOS ODRANOEL PINEDA SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 07-Jun-00 U20 1.80

5 772 CRESENCIA JOHN CHRISTIAN EDEM FEU Male 20-Mar-00 U20 1.80

6 574 MARISTELA GARIBALD MENDOZA UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 27-May-99 U20 1.75

7 764 JUNTILLA RONIE CAMACHO FEU Male 05-Jul-99 U20 1.75

8 151 ROMERO JOHN CELESTINO MAURICIO UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 27-Nov-00 U20 1.70

9 60 MONTECINA JANSEEN JUM CUNAG UPHSD Male 07-Dec-99 U20 1.70

10 765 DIZON JOHN PAUL DIMAANO FEU Male 08-Aug-99 U20 1.65

11 726 OBIENA FRANCIS EDWARD ARCE DLSU Male 24-Jan-00 U20 1.60
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NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

HIGH JUMP FEMALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 187 FABELLON RAZIEBEL T ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Female 03-Aug-98 ELITE 1.70 GOLD

2 161 MOSQUEDA KAYLENE DELA CRUZ FEU Female 21-Feb-98 ELITE 1.60 SILVER

3 74 DEQUINAN SARAH NOVENO UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Female 07-Oct-96 ELITE 1.60 BRONZE

4 164 PARAGILE JELLY DIANNE CASALME FEU Female 12-Dec-97 ELITE 1.55

5 1389 CALLEJA HARLET M. EARIST Female 28-Nov-98 ELITE 1.30

6 709 HERNANDEZ SHAIRA BIAOCO DLSU Female 14-Mar-96 ELITE 1.20
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HIGH JUMP FEMALE U20 
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 302 CAMINONG EVANGELENE R NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Female 17-Sep-00 U20 1.60 GOLD

2 180 QUISAY JEREN DISCAYA FEU Female 03-Oct-00 U20 1.55 SILVER

3 729 DESEPEDA PRINCESS DANIELLAABIT DLSU Female 10-May-00 U20 1.55 BRONZE

4 537 GARCIA QUINN PAELDON UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 30-Sep-99 U20 1.50

5 725 CHOI ANGELYN ELIZA SY DLSU Female 11-Dec-99 U20 1.30

6 730 CLARIANES BEATX YSABEL MEDINA DLSU Female 18-Aug-00 U20 1.30
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NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

SHOT PUT MALE U18
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 205 RAMBACAL NOEL DANIEL ANGELOG ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 31-May-02 U18 13.39 GOLD

2 311 PANGAN JOHN NICHOLAN R NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 01-Jun-02 U18 13.26 SILVER

3 855 TAYAG LAWRENCE SANTOS SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 15-Dec-01 U18 12.89 BRONZE

4 856 ARLAN EMMANUEL BADIANG SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 16-Dec-01 U18 12.43

5 8 ACEJO JEROME  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGA Male 31-May-01 U18 12.39

6 203 MALATE LEANDRO S ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 05-Sep-01 U18 11.85

7 1460 MIJARES NICKI L. SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA Male 25-Feb-02 U18 10.82

8 552 GARCIA EDWARD GABRIEL LIM UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 31-Mar-01 U18 10.76

9 447 DEL ROSARIO JAMES EZRA AYDALLA TEAM PASIG Male 17-Apr-01 U18 10.60

10 1237 KEBASEN RUSSEL ABANCE TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Male 20-Feb-02 U18 8.84

11 413 PEREZ JOHN CALVIN UNTALAN SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 09-Sep-02 U18 8.75

12 931 CEREZO RYAN CHRISTIAN A. TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Male 26-Mar-01 U18 8.08
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NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

SHOT PUT FEMALE U18
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 516 CRUZ ELAIZA MAE ODIAS UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 08-Sep-03 YOUNGSTER 10.65 GOLD

2 523 JUANIZA MA. ANDREA REGIO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 22-Jun-02 U18 9.95 SILVER

3 519 ESPIRITU MIKAELA ANDREA RONQUILLO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 12-Nov-02 U18 9.64 BRONZE

4 1454 ALMENANZA ROSALYN M SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA Female 22-Aug-02 U18 9.33

5 936 BAKIT PAMELA ANDREA BERMUDEZ TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Female 10-Sep-02 U18 8.66

6 441 PACLE RICA GARCIA TEAM PASIG Female 19-Nov-03 U18 7.40

7 278 CABANOS MARIA CARMELA RENION MIRIAM COLLEGE Female 07-Aug-01 U18 7.27

8 1119 CANDELARIA KATHLEAN GRACE YUTUC KALAYAAN NATIONAL HS Female 06-Jul-03 YOUNGSTER 6.90

9 468 RABANG KATHLEEN JHOY DG NAVOTAS Female 14-Jun-05 YOUNGSTER 6.73

10 1124 SAHIBUL ZYANMAY LAMPANO KALAYAAN NATIONAL HS Female 25-May-05 YOUNGSTER 6.37

11 439 ISIDRO NICOLE ANGELA BERMEJO TEAM PASIG Female 05-Aug-02 U18 6.06

12 934 DELA CRUZ JOANA MAY RADA TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Female 19-Feb-02 U18 5.88

13 779 HERRERA MA. ELLIANE VILLABROZA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 07-Jul-01 U18 10.27
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NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE A (3 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

DISCUS THROW MALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 804 MANTUA JOHN ALBERT CASOL PHIL. NATIONAL TEAM Male 25-Dec-92 ELITE 44.29 GOLD

2 741 STA.MINA JOEL EBREO FEU Male 10-Sep-86 ELITE 37.55 SILVER

3 749 ARNAIZ SAILORMON ROMAGUERA FEU Male 20-Jul-96 ELITE 36.80 BRONZE

4 747 GADIAN REJOHN CLIFF VENTIC FEU Male 03-Mar-96 ELITE 34.93

5 1630 ANASARIAS OLIVER  ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 26-Sep-97 ELITE 34.85

6 28 SANTIAGO JANLLOYD NANEZ UPHSD Male 06-Aug-98 ELITE 33.50

7 258 FERRER CARLO RAM MARTIN ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY Male 20-Sep-98 ELITE 33.22

8 544 GRAFIL JAHN DOMINIC MUSNI UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 20-Jul-98 ELITE 32.23

9 33 OFALIA IAN SANICO UPHSD Male 11-Jan-98 ELITE 30.58

10 252 GONZALES HENRY BUGTAS ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY Male 08-Mar-96 ELITE 29.20

11 701 OBIENA EDWARD NA DLSU Male 30-Jan-66 ELITE 27.48

12 745 CABALLERO JULIUS LIZO FEU Male 02-Jan-96 ELITE 27.39

13 226 MEJIA KHRISTOPHER EMMANUELMALIG COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN Male 19-Nov-94 ELITE 24.97

14 1373 PALOMA JOHN EDCEL B. BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY Male 06-Jan-97 ELITE 24.86

15 1397 REYES MARK ANTHONY C. EARIST Male 18-Nov-97 ELITE 24.16

16 396 CACHILA PAUL GHEMVER PEREZ SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 13-Dec-97 ELITE 22.33
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DISCUS THROW FEMALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 511 SUMALPONG REAH JOY PITOGO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 03-Jul-95 ELITE 36.23 GOLD

2 157 GARCIA MERY JOY SELARDE FEU Female 10-Nov-96 ELITE 34.96 SILVER

3 508 DE JESUS DIANNE SUPAN UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 30-Sep-97 ELITE 34.84 BRONZE

4 159 LAWAS MARY JANE SONA FEU Female 15-May-98 ELITE 34.27

5 714 DIN ANGELI ANN ABAIS DLSU Female 29-Sep-97 ELITE 33.38

6 733 MANAIG JEWEL RAMOS DLSU Female 25-May-18 ELITE 33.21

7 166 RUBIAS JERREMAY IRABON FEU Female 04-Oct-97 ELITE 32.46

8 266 DE DIOS ANNA SOPHIA AFRICA ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY Female 28-Jul-97 ELITE 27.81

182 ARTIEDA PRECIOUS L ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Female 30-Oct-98 ELITE NM
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DISCUS THROW MALE U20
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 619 DELIÑA ED B. UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES Male 15-Mar-00 U20 43.98 GOLD

2 324 MELGAR JOSHUA A NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 14-Jun-99 U20 43.71 SILVER

3 846 LAMATAN JHON RAFAEL UYANGUREN SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 19-Mar-00 U20 41.65 BRONZE

4 1195 ARELLANO GIDEON NALIA SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 01-Apr-99 U20 39.65

5 48 RICAFORTE RUSSEL JE  UPHSD Male 21-Dec-00 U20 38.13

6 560 ABALOS ARIEL ANTONI UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 03-Apr-00 U20 37.93

7 52 CALUPIT JERWIN LASALA UPHSD Male 07-Oct-99 U20 37.62

8 318 FLORES TYRONNE EXEQUIELP NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 28-Feb-99 U20 37.51

9 726 OBIENA FRANCIS EDWARD ARCE DLSU Male 24-Jan-00 U20 36.62

10 59 MARQUEZ ARMEN JEFF  UPHSD Male 28-May-00 U20 35.29

11 983 BUGTAY CARLO BADOL COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN Male 10-Oct-18 U20 34.30

12 209 PASCUA DEXTER P ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 19-Dec-99 U20 34.14

13 762 SECUYA ARNIEL ALFEREZ FEU Male 15-Feb-99 U20 30.43

14 56 BARSALOTE SHERWIN GUINGONA UPHSD Male 21-Oct-99 U20 29.73

15 267 CHUA HUGHIE AMIEL ARCAL ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY Male 21-May-99 U20 29.24

16 568 BONGON DAVIDMICHEAL ABAYA UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 21-Jan-98 U20 28.11

17 929 GARCIA JOHN EMMANUEL SEÑERES TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Male 11-Sep-00 U20 26.96

18 570 CASTILLO RALPH PAULO PAGULAYAN UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 21-Jul-00 U20 26.62

53 LACAYANGA CRIS JERALD ACOSTA UPHSD Male 23-Apr-00 U20 NM NM

39 CUPIN LEXMAR L UPHSD Male 21-Jun-00 U20 NM NM

850 MATADLING CHRISTIAN DANIEL MANOS SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 22-Dec-00 U20 NM NM

135 BALLELOS JHON LAURENZE DILAPDILAP UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 04-Sep-00 U20 NM NM

962 PAGUIO KURT TIMOTHY F. UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 30-Apr-00 U20 NM NM

117 DORMIDO KENT IDOLOG UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 05-Jul-00 U20 NM NM

228 CALIJAN KRISS DEAN BALUARTE COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN Male 25-Dec-00 U20 NM NM
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DISCUS THROW FEMALE U20
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 181 VALENCIA RUBYLEN SALUDES FEU Female 10-Jun-99 U20 35.47 GOLD

2 535 ALCANTARA KASANDRA HAZEL RANAY UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 18-Jun-00 U20 34.14 SILVER

3 1446 CUADRASAL MARIA ANGELA D.R BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY Female 12-Aug-99 U20 12.46 BRONZE
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DISCUS THROW MALE U18
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 856 ARLAN EMMANUEL BADIANG SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 16-Dec-01 U18 39.82 GOLD

2 8 ACEJO JEROME  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGA Male 31-May-01 U18 37.51 SILVER

3 311 PANGAN JOHN NICHOLAN R NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 01-Jun-02 U18 33.85 BRONZE

4 121 MACULANLAN ROMEO TERRENCE JIMENEZ UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 24-Jan-01 U18 33.53

5 203 MALATE LEANDRO S ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 05-Sep-01 U18 32.35

6 552 GARCIA EDWARD GABRIEL LIM UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 31-Mar-01 U18 32.28

7 447 DEL ROSARIO JAMES EZRA AYDALLA TEAM PASIG Male 17-Apr-01 U18 29.57

8 413 PEREZ JOHN CALVIN UNTALAN SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 09-Sep-02 U18 27.69

9 1237 KEBASEN RUSSEL ABANCE TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Male 20-Feb-02 U18 25.05

10 931 CEREZO RYAN CHRISTIAN A. TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Male 26-Mar-01 U18 23.67

11 114 BAUTISTA CEDRIX JHUN DELA CRUZ UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS Male 15-Jan-03 YOUNGSTER 22.72

12 855 TAYAG LAWRENCE SANTOS SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 15-Dec-01 U18 21.70

205 RAMBACAL NOEL DANIEL ANGELOG ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 31-May-02 U18 NM
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DISCUS THROW FEMALE U18
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 779 HERRERA MA. ELLIANE VILLABROZA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 07-Jul-01 U18 28.96 GOLD

2 523 JUANIZA MA. ANDREA REGIO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 22-Jun-02 U18 28.86 SILVER

3 516 CRUZ ELAIZA MAE ODIAS UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 08-Sep-03 YOUNGSTER 27.04 BRONZE

4 519 ESPIRITU MIKAELA ANDREA RONQUILLO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 12-Nov-02 U18 26.53

5 933 SALUDARES CHRISTINE OTERO TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Female 25-Dec-01 U18 24.04

6 797 CURL SIM KIMBERLY MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 20-Jan-18 U18 21.10

7 441 PACLE RICA GARCIA TEAM PASIG Female 19-Nov-03 U18 20.08

8 1454 ALMENANZA ROSALYN M SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA Female 22-Aug-02 U18 19.68

9 954 BATAYO SHEILA MAE BODA TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM Female 18-Sep-05 YOUNGSTER 19.03

10 1124 SAHIBUL ZYANMAY LAMPANO KALAYAAN NATIONAL HS Female 25-May-05 YOUNGSTER 19..68

11 1119 CANDELARIA KATHLEAN GRACE YUTUC KALAYAAN NATIONAL HS Female 06-Jul-03 YOUNGSTER 18.65

12 278 CABANOS MARIA CARMELA RENION MIRIAM COLLEGE Female 07-Aug-01 U18 17.41

13 468 RABANG KATHLEEN JHOY DG NAVOTAS Female 14-Jun-05 YOUNGSTER 17.09
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